502645369 01/22/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2691977

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HITACHI CHEMICAL COMPANY, LTD.	01/07/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HITACHI CHEMICAL COMPANY, LTD.	
Street Address:	9-2, MARUNOUCHI 1-CHOME, CHIYODA-KU	
City:	токуо	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	100-6606	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11808047	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)822-1111 Phone: 202-822-1100

Email: PatentMail@whda.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: WESTERMAN, HATTORI, DANIELS & ADRIAN, LL

Address Line 1: 1250 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW

Address Line 2: SUITE-700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036-2657

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	042928B
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEE C. WRIGHT
Signature:	/Lee C. Wright/
Date:	01/22/2014

PATENT REEL: 032111 FRAME: 0916

502645369

Total Attachments: 5

source=042928B_Change_of_Address HITACHI#page1.tif source=042928B_Change_of_Address HITACHI#page2.tif source=042928B_Change_of_Address HITACHI#page3.tif source=042928B_Change_of_Address HITACHI#page4.tif source=042928B_Change_of_Address HITACHI#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 032111 FRAME: 0917

Certificate of Partial Registration Records

9-2, Marunouchi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Hitachi Chemical Company, Ltd. Company Code: 0111-01-018084

Corporate Name	Hitachi Chemical Company, Ltd.		
Head Office	9-2, Marunouchi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo		
Method of public notice To be given by electronic public notices. http://www.hitachi-chem.co.jp/koukoku/index.html However, in the event that, due to accidents or for unavoidable reasons public notices cannot be given, public notice shall be given in the N Shinbun,			
Date of incorporation of the Company	June 7, 1950		

omitted

Matters related to company with board of directors	Company with board of directors	
Matters related to company with committees	Company with committees	
Matters related to company with accounting auditors	Company with accounting auditors	
Matters related to registration record	The head office was relocated from 1-1, Nishishinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo to 9-2, Marunouchi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo on January 1, 2013. Registered on January 7, 2013	

This is the document certified to be the partial disclosure of the items recorded in the Corporate Register without having been closed.

January 22, 2013

東京都千代館区丸の内一丁目 9 雲 2 号 日立化成株式会社 会社法人警報号 0 1 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 8 0 8 4

	海 与	冯文化成株式会社	
	木店	東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目9番2号	
	公告をする方法	を存在とする。 fitp://www.hitachi-ch em.co.jp/koukoku/inde	
		文、 b Lm 1 但心、南級その他やむを得ない事由によって暫 子女告による公告をすることができない場合は、 日本経済新聞に掲載して行う。	
The Contract of the Contract o	会社吸立の年月日	喀和25年6月7日	
	役員な関する事項	取締役 政 田 養 平成24年6月201日重任	
		收納役 准 野 孝 志 平成公共中心场色小园建筑	
		取締役 田 中一 行 平成24年 6月21日前江	
		取締役 大 戸 貮 元 "政立4年 6月21日董伊 (社外取締役)	VIII III III
		一取新役 拷 田 選 夫 男 平成24年 6月21日重任 (社外取輸役)	
No.		取和役 大 澤 佳 輝	
		(社外取締役) 取締役 川 村 隆 研放を昇音 6月24月被任	
		指名委員 田中一行 平成34年 6月21日重任 PATENT	
		REEL 032111 FRAME	0919

東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目9番2号 日立化成株式会社 会社法人等番号 @111-01-018084

	异在比人华侨 为一边	111-01-014.			
ı		指名委员 大	深。谁。雄	平成2.4年 6月21日軍任	
				A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
		槽名委员 犬	卢诚 元	平成24年 6月21日軍任] - SN ⁸
					. 12년 12년 - 12년 - 12
		指名数真	田。爲、夫、男	平成24年 6月21日重任	
N. S.		指名委員	村隆	平成24年 6月21日献任	
423					2.5
		監査委員 大	群、建、雄	平成24年 6月29 建在	
	14338 301			and the same of th	20 Table Table
		船查委员	声 纖 龙		400
		Par Para	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ではないというである。 ではないできます。 ではないできます。	the same of the sa
			3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
				A Marie Comment of the second	in the same
					- 130
		報酬委員 四	争。	平成24年 6月21日報任	Miles Andrews
		有机构建筑		and the second s	14 (1971)
					AND CONSTRUCTO
		報酬委員 持	田農夫男	来成2.4年《6月27日遺伝	
		于文色第7公 PA. 10			
0.0		報酬委員	村 隆	平成24年 6月21日就任	
		773477			
	i				
		学行位 角	即物好	平板24年 4月 1日重任	
		•			
		煮行役 幸	島 伊 起 7	并成24年 4月 1日進年	
25 A					
		執行役 <u>II</u>	**	P被24年 PATENT	
		í		REEL: 032111 FRAI	ME: 0920
3				INLEL USZIII FRAI	יוב. טאַבט

東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目9番2号 日立化成株式会社 会社法人等番号 Q111-01-018D84

		A Section of the Control of the Cont	Application of the second seco
d*. € s		熟行役 哲 村 好 弘	并成24年 4月 1日取任
		新行役 內村俊一郎	那成2·4年(4月)(直貫任)(1
		· 排行役 内 村 俊 一 即	
		朝行役	来读24年 4月-1日重任
		製行役 菅 政 之	平成24年 4月 1日漢任
	e de la companya de		
		執行役 渡辺 伊 徴 考	平成之中年,往生。五日華任。統領等國
			A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF
		執行役 中 川 類	
	Franchis Control of the Control of t		Case Additional Control of the Contr
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		· 海特役 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	また。 1975年 - 1975年 -
			The control of the co
		執行役 丸 山 莠	平成24年 4月 平日東子
			平成2.4年 4月 上日重任
		執行役 山 森 昌 美	
		執行役 伊 蘇 葉	平成24年 4月 1日成任
		東京都品川区大崎二丁目 9番 2 - 3 7 0 2 号	平成24年 4月 1日重任
		東京都部川区大崎二丁目9番2-3702号 代表報行役 田中一行	
			李成《 》李《李月》上日宣告
		表遊県結城市中央町一丁目5番地1] 代表彰行役 角 田 和 好	「中国社会」 「中国社会 「中国 「中国社会 「中国 中国 「中国 中 「中 中 「中 中 「 中 中 「 中 「 中 「 中 中 「 中 「 中 「
		25 A 1 1 1	
		会計號查人。新日本有限責任監查法人	平成24年 6 是 本 古 世 常 年
			REEL: 032111 FRAME: 0921
要問題は			

東京都千代田区丸の内一丁目 9 孫 2 号 日立化成株式会社 会社法人等務号 0 月 1 1 一 0 1 一 0 1 8 0 8 4

取締役会設隊会発 に関する表現	取締役会設置会社	
委員会設置会社に 関連る事項	漆鋼会設置会社	
会計處資人設置空社に関する事項	会解析を人設置会社	
登記記録に関する 事項	研放25年1月1日東京都新宿区西第	「宿二丁月1番1号から本店移属。 ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・

